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MEN 

60 m 

Date: 18.02.2020  
Time: 11:25  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Coach 

1 Aleksandr KASPER 09.02.94 NRST 6.92 6.83 MS  Nikitenko L. , Latyshenko L.  

2 Vitaliy ZEMS 29.03.96 KRG 7.02 6.88 KMS  Zems E.. , Barsanov N..  

3 Daniyal OSPAN 23.01.97 PVL 7.03 6.97 KMS  Valiyev R.  

4 Adil RAMET 30.05.00 MNG 7.12 7.05 KMS  Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  

5 Ilya MARAMYGIN 22.11.98 MNG 7.14 7.11 I  Slavnov D.  

6 Maksim BASHUKOV 27.12.02 PVL 7.18 7.12 I  Valiyev R.  

7 Andrey LAVRUSHENKO 01.11.01 VKO 7.20 7.18 I  Dyagilev B. , Vesselskiy B.  

8 Viktor RYABOV 21.04.97 PVL 7.24 7.23 I  Valiyev R.  

9 Ajbar ESENGELDY 28.07.01 NRST 7.25  I  Ryhlikov V.  

9 Mikhail DRAGANOV 29.05.00 SHMK 7.25  I  Moseev D. , Moseeva B. , Davletkanov S.  

11 Ivan VOVCHENKO 13.02.02 KRG 7.26  I  Zorina N.. , Ivshina L.. , Dudiyeva T..  

12 Adilkhan SHERYAZDANOV 25.07.00 PVL 7.27  I  Alekseev V.  

13 Danil SOKOLOV 13.01.00 VKO 7.31  I  Tsirikov S. , Denisko A.  

13 Vyacheslav SLAVNOV 22.04.99 MNG 7.31  I  Slavnov D.  

15 Odissey VENETIKIDI 07.09.98 SHMK 7.44  II  Sharafutdinov I.. , Bodritskaia S..  

16 Sultan ERMANOV 17.08.01 KZL 7.46  II  Umarov Ru. , Panov Dm.  

16 Ilyas KADYROV 28.06.99 VKO 7.46  II  Khlopotnova E. , Lukashina N.  

18 Denis SEMENOV 10.10.90 MNG 7.51  II  Slavnov D. , Nikitenko L.  

19 Danil NAUMCHUK 11.09.02 PVL 7.52  II  Stepankovskiy A.  

20 Artem SELYUKOV 19.07.00 PVL 7.54  II  Stepankovskiy A.  

21 Artem ADAMCHUK 30.10.99 PVL 7.58  II  Kolyev V.  

22 Einar YESBOLATÜLY 30.08.80 ATR 8.00  II  Svetlana Alexandrovna BODRITSKAYA .  

23 Ilya ALIEV 02.03.01 АКМ 8.37    Adilova Al.  

 Kirill DOBRENYUK 09.08.01 KZL DNS    Leptikova N. , Leptikov V. , Bodritskaya S.  

 

200 m 

Date: 19.02.2020  
Time: 11:10  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Coach 

1 Vladislav GRIGORYEV 10.01.97 KRG 21.64 21.60 KMS  Ageev A.. , Zems E.. , Barsanov N..  

2 Vitaliy ZEMS 29.03.96 KRG 22.19 21.86 KMS  Zems E.. , Barsanov N..  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Coach 

3 Ruslan NIKITIN 21.03.99 ALM 22.28 22.24 KMS  Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N. , Tulapin S.  

4 Viktor RYABOV 21.04.97 PVL 22.62 22.71 KMS  Valiyev R.  

5 Daniyal OSPAN 23.01.97 PVL 22.53 22.76 KMS  Valiyev R.  

6 Aleksandr KASPER 09.02.94 NRST 22.11 DNS KMS   Nikitenko L. , Latyshenko L.  

7 Andrey LAVRUSHENKO 01.11.01 VKO 22.63  KMS  Dyagilev B. , Vesselskiy B.  

8 Alexandr AKSYUTIN 06.02.00 VKO 22.81  KMS  Khlopotnova E. , Kukin P.  

9 Vladimir FESHCHENKO 01.06.01 VKO 22.93  I  Tsirikov S.  

10 Maksim BASHUKOV 27.12.02 PVL 23.05  I  Valiyev R.  

11 Ivan VOVCHENKO 13.02.02 KRG 23.09  I  Zorina N.. , Ivshina L.. , Dudiyeva T..  

12 Vyacheslav SLAVNOV 22.04.99 MNG 23.40  I  Slavnov D.  

13 Ramiz KARTAEV 08.05.00 VKO 23.42  I  Lukashina N.  

14 Artem DOBROSMASLOV 05.05.00 PVL 23.44  I  Stepankovskiy A.  

15 Victor ZAKHAROV 09.06.00 VKO 23.51  I  Vesselskiy B.  

16 Ajbar ESENGELDY 28.07.01 NRST 23.61  I  Ryhlikov V.  

17 Mikhail DRAGANOV 29.05.00 SHMK 23.61  I  Moseev D. , Moseeva B. , Davletkanov S.  

17 Odissey VENETIKIDI 07.09.98 SHMK 23.66  II  Sharafutdinov I.. , Bodritskaia S..  

19 Danil SOKOLOV 13.01.00 VKO 23.73  II  Tsirikov S. , Denisko A.  

20 Rustem KARTAEV 22.04.99 VKO 23.73  II  Lukashina N.  

21 Roman ALEKSEEV 02.02.00 KST 23.91  II  Kaisarov Re. , Klimov Ni.  

22 Dias ZHAMAROV 21.11.01 KST 24.02  II  Kuvaldina Ga. , IAgodin Al.  

23 Danil NAUMCHUK 11.09.02 PVL 24.05  II  Stepankovskiy A.  

24 Adilkhan SHERYAZDANOV 25.07.00 PVL 24.10  II  Alekseev V.  

25 Ilya MARAMYGIN 22.11.98 MNG 24.12  II  Slavnov D.  

26 Yakov LAVRENTEV 12.01.02 VKO 24.25  II  Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

27 Amir AIMKANOV 05.03.02 VKO 25.29  III  Vesselskiy B..  

28 Einar YESBOLATÜLY 30.08.80 ATR 25.97  III  Svetlana Alexandrovna BODRITSKAYA .  

 Timur KHUDAIBERGENOV 29.09.01 SHMK DNS    Avdeenko E.. , Bodritskaia S..  

 Artem SELYUKOV 19.07.00 PVL DNS    Stepankovskiy A.  

 Bekzat DAULETOV 07.09.01 ALO DNS    Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A.  

 Damil SUTZHANOV 16.07.95 PVL DNS    Kolyev V.  

 Anton PASHKOV 15.07.01 PVL DNS    Valiyev R.  
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400 m 

Date: 18.02.2020  
Time: 09:55  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Coach 

1 Ruslan NIKITIN 21.03.99 ALM 50.33 49.21 KMS  Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N. , Tulapin S.  

2 Nikita CHUPORSHNEV 09.07.01 KRG 51.17 49.98 KMS  Ageyev An. , Denisko A.  

3 Anton LENSHIN 26.04.02 ALM 50.81 50.47 KMS  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

4 Artem DOBROSMASLOV 05.05.00 PVL 50.62 50.87 KMS  Stepankovskiy A.  

5 Timur KHUDAIBERGENOV 29.09.01 SHMK 50.94 DNS I  Avdeenko E.. , Bodritskaia S..  

6 Anton GERASIMOV 02.11.97 АКМ 51.34  I  Adilova Al. , Martisevich Lu.  

7 Nikolay PETROV 13.01.01 ALO 51.91  I  Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

8 Sergey SUKHOV 29.06.00 KRG 51.99  I  Ivshina L.. , Zorina N..  

9 Rustambek ZHAMALDINOV 23.04.93 PVL 52.51  I  Kolyev V.  

10 Victor ZAKHAROV 09.06.00 VKO 52.84  II  Vesselskiy B.  

11 Dias ZHAMAROV 21.11.01 KST 52.89  II  Kuvaldina Ga. , IAgodin Al.  

12 Alexandr ASTAFYEV 28.07.01 SKO 52.90  II  Beysenov A.. , Vinokurov V.. , Okovantsev A.. , Okovantseva V..  

13 Alexandr AKSYUTIN 06.02.00 VKO 52.93  II  Khlopotnova E. , Kukin P.  

14 Amir MAMYRBEKOV 30.12.99 VKO 53.19  II  Lukashina N.  

15 Ermek ASKAROV 07.09.99 VKO 53.23  II  Lukashina N.  

16 Rustem KARTAEV 22.04.99 VKO 53.48  II  Lukashina N.  

17 Yakov LAVRENTEV 12.01.02 VKO 53.52  II  Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

18 Nikita KAMCHATOV 23.10.00 SHMK 53.58  II  Inkina N. , Sharafutdinov I.  

19 Tymur BAYMURAT 16.09.01 ALO 54.18  II  Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  

20 Ramiz KARTAEV 08.05.00 VKO 54.25  II  Lukashina N.  

21 Denis PRESNYAKOV 30.07.01 SKO 54.99  II  Tagirov R.. , Okovantsev A.. , Okovantseva V..  

22 Amir AIMKANOV 05.03.02 VKO 55.92  III  Vesselskiy B..  

23 Anauar KAZBEKOV 18.04.02 KST 57.85  III  Savgurov Al.  

 

800 m 

Date: 19.02.2020  
Time: 17:20  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Sergey SUKHOV 29.06.00 KRG 1:55.41 KMS  Ivshina L.. , Zorina N..  

2 Nikolay PETROV 13.01.01 ALO 1:55.53 KMS  Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

3 Anton LENSHIN 26.04.02 ALM 1:55.79 KMS  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

4 Tymur BAYMURAT 16.09.01 ALO 1:56.47 KMS  Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

5 Anton GERASIMOV 02.11.97 АКМ 1:58.63 I  Adilova Al. , Martisevich Lu.  

6 Dmitriy ZAVATSKIY 06.05.00 SKO 1:59.68 I  Litvinenko Pe. , Artyushenko Ta.  

7 Igor KHRUNIN 28.06.02 VKO 2:00.40 I  Luspay R.  

8 Tamirlan BERMAGANBETOV 31.07.02 ALM 2:00.41 I  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Leptikova N.  

9 Alexandr ASTAFYEV 28.07.01 SKO 2:00.69 I  Beysenov A.. , Vinokurov V.. , Okovantsev A.. , Okovantseva V..  

10 Amir MAMYRBEKOV 30.12.99 VKO 2:00.78 I  Lukashina N.  

11 Nikita KAMCHATOV 23.10.00 SHMK 2:01.43 I  Inkina N. , Sharafutdinov I.  

12 Ermek ASKAROV 07.09.99 VKO 2:02.47 II  Lukashina N.  

13 Denis STEPANENKO 18.09.00 ZHBL 2:06.29 II  Galiulina Z.  

14 Denis PRESNYAKOV 30.07.01 SKO 2:08.43 II  Tagirov R.. , Okovantsev A.. , Okovantseva V..  

15 Pavel TKACHENKO 20.09.01 KST 2:08.81 II  Savgurov Al.  

16 Anauar KAZBEKOV 18.04.02 KST 2:09.19 II  Savgurov Al.  

 

1500 m 

Date: 18.02.2020  
Time: 17:15  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Vadim LEVCHENKOV 30.03.99 SKO 3:55.29 KMS  Litvinenko Pe. , Artyushenko Ta.  

2 Viacheslav CHUVIAKOV 28.05.97 KST 3:57.43 KMS  Borzov An. , Petrova Va. , Klimov Ni.  

3 Zhasulan ABELOV 01.02.98 SHMK 4:02.32 I  Sultanov N. , Kaldarbek M. , Kalachev P.  

4 Danyar ORMANGALI 26.08.00 ALO 4:04.18 I  Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  

5 Igor KHRUNIN 28.06.02 VKO 4:04.31 I  Luspay R.  

6 Vladimir YEPISHEV 08.08.02 ALO 4:05.17 I  Volkov S. , Shapovalov D. , Ankolyova N.  

7 Aleksandr SAVGUROV 08.12.87 KST 4:05.24 I  Ibraev To.  

8 Dmitriy ZAVATSKIY 06.05.00 SKO 4:06.62 I  Litvinenko Pe. , Artyushenko Ta.  

9 Svyatoslav PIVOVARENKO 01.05.00 SKO 4:10.73 I  Litvinenko Pe. , Artyushenko Ta.  

10 Tamirlan BERMAGANBETOV 31.07.02 ALM 4:11.44 I  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Leptikova N.  

11 Oleg PANKEVICH 11.07.00 KST 4:11.82 I  Borzov An. , Petrova Va. , Klimov Ni.  

12 Stanislav FILIPPOV 25.09.01 ALO 4:14.80 II  Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

13 Kanat BILIMHAN 20.08.02 ALO 4:17.59 II  Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  

14 Dmitriy SHEGLOV 11.12.99 PVL 4:24.64 II  Butin S.  

15 Artem ALEKSENKO 03.07.98 PVL 4:24.74 II  Butin S.  

16 Pavel TKACHENKO 20.09.01 KST 4:30.99 III  Savgurov Al.  

17 Kalzhan MUZAHAN 27.07.02 ALO 4:52.49 III  Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  

 Nikita EVDOKIMOV 25.09.02 VKO DNS   Rodionov O.  
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3000 m 

Date: 20.02.2020  
Time: 10:40  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Vadim LEVCHENKOV 30.03.99 SKO 8:36.33 I  Litvinenko Pe. , Artyushenko Ta.  

2 Viacheslav CHUVIAKOV 28.05.97 KST 8:37.07 I  Borzov An. , Petrova Va. , Klimov Ni.  

3 Zhasulan ABELOV 01.02.98 SHMK 8:43.92 I  Sultanov N. , Kaldarbek M. , Kalachev P.  

4 Danyar ORMANGALI 26.08.00 ALO 8:51.59 I  Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  

5 Aleksandr SAVGUROV 08.12.87 KST 8:53.08 I  Ibraev To.  

6 Svyatoslav PIVOVARENKO 01.05.00 SKO 8:59.00 II  Litvinenko Pe. , Artyushenko Ta.  

7 Oleg PANKEVICH 11.07.00 KST 9:04.13 II  Borzov An. , Petrova Va. , Klimov Ni.  

8 Vladimir YEPISHEV 08.08.02 ALO 9:07.26 II  Volkov S. , Shapovalov D. , Ankolyova N.  

9 Nikita EVDOKIMOV 25.09.02 VKO 9:13.23 II  Rodionov O.  

10 Kanat BILIMHAN 20.08.02 ALO 9:34.05 III  Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  

11 Artem ALEKSENKO 03.07.98 PVL 9:42.90 III  Butin S.  

12 Dmitriy SHEGLOV 11.12.99 PVL 9:46.10 III  Butin S.  

13 Kalzhan MUZAHAN 27.07.02 ALO 10:34.19   Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  

 Il"ham ERKABAEV 28.02.00 ZHBL DNS   Mamashaev T.  

 Syssoyev ALEXANDR 09.10.85 ALO DNS   Djuzgenbaev Mu.  

 

Relay 4х200 m 

Date: 19.02.2020  
Time: 18:55  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  

1 Andrey LAVRUSHENKO, Vladimir FESHCHENKO, Victor ZAKHAROV, Alexandr AKSYUTIN VKO 1:30.45 I 

2 Ivan TOVCHENIK, Anton LENSHIN, Ruslan NIKITIN, Tamirlan BERMAGANBETOV ALM 1:32.15 I 

 

Relay 4х400 m 

Date: 20.02.2020  
Time: 11:55  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  

1 Alexandr AKSYUTIN, Amir MAMYRBEKOV, Igor KHRUNIN, Victor ZAKHAROV VKO 3:30.50 II 

2 Dias ZHAMAROV, Anauar KAZBEKOV, Pavel TKACHENKO, Alexandr SAVGUROV KST 3:42.80 III 

 

60 m H 
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Date: 19.02.2020  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Yevgeniy PROKUDIN 22.09.00 KRG 8.10 MS  Zems E.. , Barsanov N..  

2 Vyacheslav ZEMS 02.05.98 KRG 8.11 MS  Zems E.. , Barsanov N..  

3 Vitaliy LITSENBERGER 18.07.94 VKO 8.34 KMS  Buchatskaya T. , Buchatskiy E.  

4 Denis SEMENOV 10.10.90 MNG 8.47 KMS  Slavnov D. , Nikitenko L.  

5 Danila KORR 15.06.00 KRG 8.67 I  Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

 Maxim YAKIMOV 20.04.00 KRG DNF   Plotnikov S.. , Kirsanov N..  

 Vladislav KONDRATEV 17.07.98 SHMK DNS   Redko K. , Shpakov G.  

 

High Jump 

Date: 19.02.2020  
Time: 16:05  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Batyrkhan BAIMUKHAMETOV 07.09.92 KRG 2.12 MS  Zasimovich S.. , Tikhovskiy A..  

2 Vladislav BAKHTIN 30.04.01 VKO 2.08 KMS  Peshko L. , Buchatskiy V.  

3 Lev SHI-MO-SYN 07.11.98 SHMK 2.00 KMS  Redko K. , Shpakov G. , Sharafutdinov I..  

4 Sergey OLENICH 15.04.01 VKO 1.95 I  Khizhnyakova O.  

5 Akylzhan TOKTAGALON 24.11.01 VKO 1.90 I  Baitukanov A. , Khlopotnova E.  

 

№ Athlete 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 2.08 2.12 2.16 Best Result 

1  Batyrkhan BAIMUKHAMETOV     O O O XO XXX 2.12  

 2 Lev SHI-MO-SYN O O O O O XXX    2.00  

 3 Sergey OLENICH O O O XXO XXX     1.95  

 4 Vladislav BAKHTIN    O O O O XXX  2.08  

 5 Akylzhan TOKTAGALON O O O XXX      1.90  

 

Pole Vault 

Date: 18.02.2020  
Time: 17:15  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Stanislav SOLOVEV 07.01.00 ALM 5.00 MS  Issachenko A. , Kulibaba S.  

2 Ivan KHRISTENKO 30.03.01 ALM 4.80 KMS  Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S.  

3 Ivan TOVCHENIK 19.07.99 ALM 4.80 KMS  Kulibaba S. , Issachenko A.  
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№ Athlete 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00 5.10 Best Result 

1  Ivan TOVCHENIK    XXO - XXX  4.80  

 2 Stanislav SOLOVEV  O - O  O XXX 5.00  

 3 Ivan KHRISTENKO O - XXO O XX- X  4.80  

 

Long Jump 

Date: 18.02.2020  
Time: 16:10  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Alexandr KISSELEV 25.03.96 KRG  7.35 KMS  Kychina S.. , Seliverstova L.. , Kirsanov N..  

2 Rinat KAYSAROV 10.01.94 ALM 7/28 KMS  Samostoyatelno 

3 Adil RAMET 30.05.00 MNG  6.94 I  Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  

4 Roman ALEKSEEV 02.02.00 KST  6.83 I  Kaisarov Re. , Klimov Ni.  

5 Lev SHI-MO-SYN 07.11.98 SHMK  6.54 II  Redko K. , Shpakov G. , Sharafutdinov I..  

6 Ilyas KADYROV 28.06.99 VKO  6.38 II  Khlopotnova E. , Lukashina N.  

7 Sultan ERMANOV 17.08.01 KZL  6.12 III  Umarov Ru. , Panov Dm.  

8 Alexey PONOMARYOV 17.12.98 VKO  5.93 III  Khizhnyakov I. , Ershov S.  

 Alexey BASSIYEV 04.08.01 KRG  NM   Zorina N.. , Ivshina L.. , Dudieva T..  

 Daniil VERFEL 06.08.02 KRG  DNS   Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Alexandr KISSELEV 6.91  7.14  X  7.25  X  7.35  7.35  

2 Lev SHI-MO-SYN X  X  6.54  X  X  5.20  6.54  

3 Alexey PONOMARYOV 5.78  5.89  X  5.93  X  4.73  5.93  

4 Ilyas KADYROV 6.35  X  6.38  6.34  6.27  6.38  6.38  

5 Roman ALEKSEEV 6.61  6.28  6.65  6.64  6.83  6.80  6.83  

6 Adil RAMET X  X  6.77  6.79  6.88  6.94  6.94  

7 Alexey BASSIYEV X  X  X        NM  

8 Sultan ERMANOV 5.71  6.02  X  6.12  X  4.24  6.12  

9 Daniil VERFEL             DNS  

10 Rinat KAYSAROV 7.11 7.17 7.18 7.28 6.91 7.28 7.28 

 

Triple Jump 

Date: 19.02.2020  
Time: 17:10  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Evgeniy KISELEV 27.01.99 SKO  15.32 KMS  Ektov A.. , Ektova N.. , Ektova E..  

2 Vadim NOVACHENKO 18.02.02 ALM  14.90  1 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I. , Dzolba O.  

3 Alexey BASSIYEV 04.08.01 KRG  13.25  2 Zorina N.. , Ivshina L.. , Dudieva T..  

 Alexey PONOMARYOV 17.12.98 VKO  NM   Khizhnyakov I. , Ershov S.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Alexey PONOMARYOV X  X  X  X  X  X   NM 

2 Evgeniy KISELEV 15.25  X  15.18  15.32  15.06  X  15.32  

3 Alexey BASSIYEV X  X  13.25  X  13.25  X  13.25  

4 Vadim NOVACHENKO 14.90  X  14.38  14.87  14.23  14.45  14.90  

 

Shot Put 

Date: 18.02.2020  
Time: 11:40  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Yevgeniy SYASKOV 19.08.99 KRG  13.68 II  Ivanishko L.. , Ivanishko S.. , Ivanishko V..  

2 Sergey ASTAPENKOV 12.04.02 SKO  12.44 II  Vinokurov V.. , Grachev S..  

3 Vyacheslav SEMENCHUK 31.12.00 PVL  11.78 III  Kolyev V.  

4 Hamit KISIN 12.04.02 ALM  9.36   Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Yevgeniy SYASKOV 11.55  12.19  13.68  13.16  12.42    13.68  

2 Vyacheslav SEMENCHUK 10.81  11.55  11.22  10.93  11.78  11.43  11.78  

3 Hamit KISIN 8.66  9.02  9.07  9.36  8.95  8.64  9.36  

4 Sergey ASTAPENKOV 11.25  12.14  11.62  12.27  12.44  11.80  12.44  
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Women 

60 m 

Date: 18.02.2020  
Time: 10:40  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Coach 

1 Rima KASHAFUTDINOVA 24.07.95 KRG 7.61 7.50 MS  Dudar T. , Konik V. , Denisko Al.  

2 Arina MISHEEVA 02.01.02 MNG 7.86 7.83 KMS  Martirossova V.. , Bodritskaya S..  

3 Roksana OSPANOVA 25.01.96 PVL 8.02 7.88 I  Stepankovskiy A.  

4 Kristina RADAEVA 04.01.95 KST 7.97 7.89 I  Pavlina Iv.  

5 Nadezhda BOGADNOVA 24.04.94 MNG 8.03 8.03 I  Slavnov D. , Nazarova T.  

6 Irina GRIGORYEVA 17.02.96 KRG 8.09 8.04 I  Kol'ev V.. , Barsanov N..  

7 Kristina KORYAGINA 28.10.99 KRG 8.06 8.08 I  Senkin A.  

8 Anna DUBINA 11.09.00 PVL 8.12 8.10 I  Alekseev V.  

9 Yuliya SUTZHANOVA 27.12.96 PVL 8.14  I  Kolyev V.  

10 Anastasiya ZAVODINA 01.05.00 VKO 8.23  I  Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

11 Aidana TURSYN 19.04.97 TKO 8.25  I  Dadonov G. , Kaldarbek M. , Tursumetov E.  

12 Margarita KLIMENTEVA 09.11.02 KST 8.28  II  Bariban D. , Golovkov M. , Savgurov A.  

13 Diana SVIRIDOVA 11.03.01 ALM 8.31  II  Bodrickaya S.  

14 Nadejda CHURIKOVA 06.01.02 KST 8.41  II  Golovkov M.  

 Kristina NAUMKINA 21.07.94 KRG DQ    Antipov A.. , Kirsanov N..  

 Yuliya TKACHENKO 02.03.99 NRST DNS    Ryhlikov V.  

 

200 m 

Date: 19.02.2020  
Time: 10:30  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Coach 

1 Arina MISHEEVA 02.01.02 MNG 25.22 25.27 KMS Martirossova V.. , Bodritskaya S..  

2 Gubanova INNA 07.06.00 KRG 25.48 25.36 KMS Senkin A.  

3 Irina GRIGORYEVA 17.02.96 KRG 25.43 25.53 KMS Kol'ev V.. , Barsanov N..  

4 Kristina KORYAGINA 28.10.99 KRG 25.55 25.82 KMS Senkin A.  

5 Yliana OSIPOVA 27.02.00 KST 25.64 26.80 KMS Bariban D. , Golovkov M. , Savgurov A.  

6 Aiym KAISANOVA 19.03.02 VKO 25.90  KMS Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

7 Ekaterina KUZNETSOVA 20.09.01 KST 27.11  I  Borzov An. , Petrova Va. , Klimov Ni.  

8 Margarita KLIMENTEVA 09.11.02 KST 27.26  I  Bariban D. , Golovkov M. , Savgurov A.  

9 Nadejda CHURIKOVA 06.01.02 KST 28.33  II  Golovkov M.  

10 Diana SVIRIDOVA 11.03.01 ALM 29.89  III  Bodrickaya S.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Coach 

 Aidana TURSYN 19.04.97 TKO DQ    Dadonov G. , Kaldarbek M. , Tursumetov E.  

 Yuliya SUTZHANOVA 27.12.96 PVL DNS    Kolyev V.  

 Yuliya TKACHENKO 02.03.99 NRST DNS    Ryhlikov V.  

 

400 m 

Date: 18.02.2020  
Time: 09:15  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Coach 

1 Akhmetova ADELINA 25.12.98 KRG 57.81 56.79 KMS  Mashtakov U.. , Denisko A..  

2 Yliana OSIPOVA 27.02.00 KST 58.27 58.02 I Bariban D. , Golovkov M. , Savgurov A.  

3 Ekaterina KUZNETSOVA 20.09.01 KST 1:01.10 1:01.46 I Borzov An. , Petrova Va. , Klimov Ni.  

4 Yekaterina EFREMOVA 08.06.00 VKO 58.98 DNS I Vesselskiy B.  

5 Viktoriya SENKINA 20.03.95 KRG 1:00.34 DNS I Senkin A. , Yuldashev A.  

6 Yekaterina PARAMONOVA 21.07.99 KRG 1:01.36  II  Dudar T. , Konik V. , Denisko Al.  

7 Alexandra MOKHIREVA 22.04.02 KRG 1:02.21  II  Dudar T. , Konik V. , Denisko Al.  

8 Alyona AKENT"EVA 08.04.02 VKO 1:02.80  II  Lukashina N. , Vesselskiy B.  

9 Olkhovik MARIYA 06.07.00 KRG 1:03.73  II  Kazanina S..  

10 Kristina MOROZOVA 05.10.02 VKO 1:04.56  II  Rodionov O.  

 

800 m 

Date: 19.02.2020  
Time: 16:50  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Viktoriya SENKINA 20.03.95 KRG 2:13.77 KMS  Senkin A. , Yuldashev A.  

2 Ekaterina GRITSAI 03.01.00 KST 2:16.91 I  Savgurov Al.  

3 Yekaterina PARAMONOVA 21.07.99 KRG 2:20.72 I  Dudar T. , Konik V. , Denisko Al.  

4 Alexandra MOKHIREVA 22.04.02 KRG 2:25.14 II  Dudar T. , Konik V. , Denisko Al.  

5 Kristina MOROZOVA 05.10.02 VKO 2:27.92 II  Rodionov O.  

6 Alyona AKENT"EVA 08.04.02 VKO 2:30.81 II  Lukashina N. , Vesselskiy B.  

7 Natalya POLOVIKOVA 23.02.02 KRG 2:30.89 II  Senkin A..  

 Galina PANASENKO 06.08.01 KZL DNS   Umarov Ru. , Panov Dm.  

 

 
1500 m 



 
 

Indoor Cup of the Republic of Kazakhstan 

Ust-Kamenogorsk 18.02.2020 - 20.02.2020  

FINAL PROTOCOL  

12 
 

Date: 18.02.2020  
Time: 16:45  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Madina KERIMOVA 29.08.01 ALO 4:41.73 I  Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  

2 Ekaterina GRITSAI 03.01.00 KST 4:48.13 I  Savgurov Al.  

3 Olga BOGOMOLSKAYA 02.11.93 PVL 4:52.39 I  Butin S.  

4 Evgeniya MAKOVIJ 14.12.00 NRST 5:14.07 II  Verevkin A. , Gulyaeva R.  

 

3000 m 

Date: 20.02.2020  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Madina KERIMOVA 29.08.01 ALO 10:06.83 I  Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  

2 Olga BOGOMOLSKAYA 02.11.93 PVL 10:12.44 I  Butin S.  

 Ekaterina GRITSAI 03.01.00 KST DNS   Savgurov Al.  

 

Relay 4х200 m 

Date: 19.02.2020  
Time: 19:10  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  

1 Gubanova INNA, Kristina KORYAGINA, Rima KASHAFUTDINOVA, Irina GRIGORYEVA KRG 1:41.52 KMS  

2 Margarita KLIMENTEVA,Yliana OSIPOVA, Kristina RADAEVA, Ekaterina KUZNETSOVA KST 1:45.67  I 

 

Relay 4х400 m 

Date: 20.02.2020  
Time: 11:40  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  

1 Ekaterina GRITSAI, Margarita KLIMENTEVA, Yliana OSIPOVA, Ekaterina KUZNETSOVA KST 4:02.00 I 

2 Olkhovik MARIYA, Natalya POLOVIKOVA, Yekaterina PARAMONOVA, Alexandra MOKHIREVA KRG 4:12.91 II 

 

60 m H 

Date: 19.02.2020  
Time: 09:15  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Roksana OSPANOVA 25.01.96 PVL 8.79 KMS  Stepankovskiy A.  

2 Shulakova ANEL 21.08.99 KRG 8.86 KMS  Mashtakov U..  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

3 Anna DUBINA 11.09.00 PVL 8.96 KMS  Alekseev V.  

4 Kseniya YATSENKO 13.10.00 АКМ 9.20 I  Chyiko Va. , Solodovnik Ek.  

5 Svetlana MALEZHINA 15.06.00 VKO 9.72 II  Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

 Nadezhda BOGADNOVA 24.04.94 MNG DNS   Slavnov D. , Nazarova T.  

 

High Jump 

Date: 18.02.2020  
Time: 16:15  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Kristina OVCHINNIKOVA 21.03.01 ALM 1.84 MS  Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I. , Dzolba O.  

2 Elizaveta MATVEEVA 09.12.01 VKO 1.80 MS  Peshko L.  

3 Tarassova POLINA 03.07.00 KRG 1.55 II  Kazanina S..  

 

№ Athlete 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.84 1.88 Best Result 

 1 Tarassova POLINA O XXX       1.55  

 2 Kristina OVCHINNIKOVA  O O O O O O XXX 1.84  

 3 Elizaveta MATVEEVA   O O O XXO XXX  1.80  

 

Pole Vault 

Date: 18.02.2020  
Time: 11:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Yaroslava VISLOBOKOVA 21.09.99 ALM 3.80 KMS  Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S.  

2 Polina IVANOVA 03.12.02 ALM 3.60 KMS  Gorbunov V.  

 

№ Athlete 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 Best Result 

 1 Yaroslava VISLOBOKOVA XXO  XXO XXO XXX 3.80  

 2 Polina IVANOVA  XO  XXX  3.60  

 

Long Jump 

Date: 19.02.2020  
Time: 16:05  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Anastasiya ZAVODINA 01.05.00 VKO  5.95 KMS  Lyoshin V. , Lyoshina D.  

2 Kristina RADAEVA 04.01.95 KST  5.93 I  Pavlina Iv.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Coach 

3 Xeniya ZELENTSOVA 08.02.01 SKO  5.65 I  Okovantsev A.. , Okovantseva V..  

4 Olkhovik MARIYA 06.07.00 KRG  5.25 II  Kazanina S..  

5 Margarita KLIMENTEVA 09.11.02 KST  4.84 III  Bariban D. , Golovkov M. , Savgurov A.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Kristina RADAEVA 5.76  5.93  5.81  5.62  5.64  X  5.93  

2 Anastasiya ZAVODINA X  5.90  X  5.89  X  5.95  5.95  

3 Olkhovik MARIYA X  5.17  5.25  5.13  4.93  X  5.25  

4 Xeniya ZELENTSOVA 5.53  5.38  5.65  5.54  X  X  5.65  

5 Margarita KLIMENTEVA 4.84  4.65  4.37  4.46  3.94  3.83  4.84  

 

Triple Jump 

Date: 18.02.2020  
Time: 17:25  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Mariya OVCHINNIKOVA 19.10.98 KRG  12.92 KMS  Zorina N.. , Ivshina L.. , Valiev R..  

2 Anastasiya GLUKHAREVA 11.09.01 АКМ  12.00 I  Adilova Al.  

3 Tatiyana OVCHINNIKOVA 21.03.01 ALM  11.95 II  Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I. , Dzolba O.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Mariya OVCHINNIKOVA X  11.67  X  X  X  12.92  12.92  

2 Tatiyana OVCHINNIKOVA X  X  11.95  X  X  X  11.95  

3 Anastasiya GLUKHAREVA 12.00  11.80  X  X  X  X  12.00  

 

Shot Put 

Date: 19.02.2020  
Time: 09:15  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Iana GRUSHA 14.08.02 KST  12.37 I Blinov Se. , Borisov Va.  

2 Tarassova POLINA 03.07.00 KRG  10.57 II Kazanina S..  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Tarassova POLINA 10.57  9.48  10.09  10.16  10.21  X  10.57  

2 Iana GRUSHA 11.91  11.59  12.37  X  11.51  11.63  12.37  

 
 


